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Women / 5 / Sr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Clayton5227
Airborne

9.250 9.400 9.4759.450 37.575
3 2 1 3 1 

1 

Anne Marie Galvan5261
Rodina

9.300 9.350 9.7008.825 37.175
2 3 7T 1T 2 

2 

Kiki Chan5249
Edge

9.125 9.125 9.4009.350 37.000
6 6 2 4 3 

3 

Kaly Jones5215
Byers Roseville

9.575 8.250 9.7009.150 36.675
1 14 4 1T 4 

4 

Amy Lopez5231
Airborne

8.925 9.475 9.1508.900 36.450
8 1 5 8 5 

5 

Lydia Ornelas5246
Champion

8.850 8.800 9.2259.225 36.100
9T 10T 3 5T 6 

6 

Amy Deatherage5208
Gold Star

9.150 8.800 8.9008.825 35.675
4T 10T 7T 12 7 

7 

Ayla Fung5235
CSC - Race

8.550 9.150 8.8258.850 35.375
11T 5 6 13 8 

8 

Brittney Sagrado5213
Central Coast

9.150 8.200 9.1758.625 35.150
4T 15 10 7 9 

9 

Jaimie De Guzman5244
Top Flight

9.075 8.775 9.0008.050 34.900
7 12 14 9 10 

10 

Akemi Matsumoto5241
Elevate

8.550 9.250 9.2257.775 34.800
11T 4 15 5T 11 

11 

Alexa Wildie5216
Byers Roseville

8.850 7.775 8.9258.775 34.325
9T 16 9 11 12 

12 

Helen Doyle5224
Pacific West

8.375 8.700 8.9508.100 34.125
13 13 13 10 13 

13 

Selene San Nicolas5254
North Bay

8.250 8.925 8.6758.150 34.000
14T 8 12 15 14 

14 

Charlotte Deforrest5212
The Cave

8.250 9.050 8.7756.700 32.775
14T 7 16 14 15 

15 

Torie Geleynse5209
Gold Star

0.000 8.900 0.0008.500 17.400
16 9 11 16 16 

16 
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